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Product tested and approved by ETL testing laboratories USA

Linear Slot diffusers

MADE IN UAE

 
► Flexible spread pattern 
► Vertical spread option 
► Simultaneous vertical/horizontal spread option
► Large induction effect 
► Possible to mount in long runs 
► Corner module 
► Regulation and sound absorbent functions

Quick facts

+971 6 5238 186 sales@aircontrol.ae
www.aircontrol.ae+971 55 176 5322
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► Air Control linear slot diffusers are specially designed to provide supply or return air in
heating, cooling or ventilating systems. Constructed of extruded aluminium, these
diffusers can be used in virtually any type of ceiling.

► Available slot width of 16mm, 20mm (standard) and 25mm.

► Available in 1 to 8 slots.

► Frame width of 30mm standard. 

► Air distribution can be changed vertically or horizontally by means of
    deection blades without changing the air ow rate. These blades can
    be fully adjusted from face opening.

► Air ow rate can be adjusted by xing hit and miss damper at the rear side of the diffuser. 

► Positive alignment of adjacent sections can be made by using alignment strips.

► Suitable for installation for ceiling and sills.

► Also available in curved shape without the hit and miss damper or deector blades

1.  AC - SLD - Supply Linear Diffuser with deector blades and hit and miss damper.
2.  AC - RLD - Return Linear Diffuser without damper.

 RAL or BS colour
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Available Models

Finishes
Mill Aluminium

Polyester powder coating to any
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Linear Slot Diffusers - Dimensions
No. of 
Slots

S= 16 mm

 

S= 20 mm (standard)

 

S= 25 mm
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1 36

 
78

 
39

 
83

 
45

 
89

2 68 115 78 122  88  132

3 104 148 116  161  131  176

4 138

 
182

 
154

 
198

 
175

 
220

5 173

 

215

 

192

 

236

 

219

 

262

6 206 242 230 266 266 302

7 240 276 268 304 310 346

8 274 310 306 242 354 390
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Technical Drawings & data
  

END CAP ARRANGEMENTS

n

50
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MILTERED CORNERS

Spread pattern

Single & multiple pattern adjustemnt
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